Salinas Municipal Airport
Fuel Flowage Report

1o00LL JETA Monthly AVG 2023- 2025
Month 2025 2024 2023 2025 2024 2023 2025 M?(;\l::LLY
Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A
January 0 0 4,005 4,005 3,980 3,980 92,740 92,740 31,107 31,107 30,440 30,440 2,662 51,429 92,740
February 11,953 11,953 7,028 11,033 4,022 8,002 54,259 146,999 38,575 69,682 45,438 75,878 7,668 46,091 66,212
March 0 11,953 7,945 18,978 4,037 12,039 0 146,999 43,363 113,045 37,880 113,758 3,994 27,081 0
April 0 11,953 3,977 22,955 7,969 20,008 0 146,999 38,269 151,314 53,104 166,862 3,982 30,458 0
May 0 11,953 9,976 32,931 4,015 24,023 0 146,999 46,017 197,331 52,699 | 219,561 4,664 32,905 0
June 0 11,953 12,902 45,833 3,999 28,022 0 146,999 54,465 251,796 45,932 265,493 5,634 33,466 0
July 0 11,953 7,835 53,668 7,922 35,944 0 146,999 93,356 | 345,152 54,021 319,514 5,252 49,126 0
August 0 11,953 7,968 61,636 7,913 43,857 0 146,999 132,076 | 477,228 68,610 | 388,124 5,294 66,895 0
September 0 11,953 8,013 69,649 7,902 51,759 0 146,999 61,647 | 538,875 37,987 | 426,111 5,305 33,211 0
October 0 11,953 4,065 73,714 8,015 59,774 0 146,999 62,143 601,018 61,979 | 488,090 4,027 41,374 0
November 0 11,953 12,013 85,727 12,085 71,859 0 146,999 38,570 | 639,588 54,271 542,361 8,033 30,947 0
December 0 11,953 8,326 94,053 4,019 75,878 0 146,999 61,725 701,313 54,168 | 596,529 4,115 38,631 0
Annual Total 11,953 94,053 75,878 146,999 701,313 596,529 60,628 481,614 | 158,952
RT = Running Total

2025 100 LL JETA TOTAL FOR BOTH
Jan $0.00 $12,056.20 $12,056.20

Feb $1,195.30  $7,053.67 $8,248.97

Mar $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Apr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
May $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
June $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
July $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Aug $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sept $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Oct $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Nov $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dec $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $1,195.30 $19,109.87 $20,305.17




	2025

